
1 久保田  絢  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 17.34 5.55 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

5.50 5.55

Skating Skills 1.80 2.201.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.151.75 2.75 2.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.50

11.79

2 窪  田  明  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 17.07 5.19 11.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 1 1 0 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 1 -1 -1 -2

6 1Lze e 0.45 -0.11 0.34-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.45 5.19

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.251.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 1.75

11.88
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3 酒  井  亜衣佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 6 14.71 4.02 10.89 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 4.02

Skating Skills 1.80 2.201.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

10.89

転倒:  -0.20

4 赤  井  早  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 14.42 3.08 11.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

2 1Lze+1Lo<< e 0.45 -0.20 0.25-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 0 1

5 1S+1Lo< < 0.78 -0.09 0.69-4 0 -1 -3 -3

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.23 3.08

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.151.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.34
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5 松  本  英  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 14.31 5.04 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.12 0.33-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 -1 0

7 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 1 0 1

5.15 5.04

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.00 2.50 2.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.25

9.27

6 谷  田  静  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 13.11 4.56 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1 0

3 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 0 -2 0 -3

4.70 4.56

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.550.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.651.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

8.55
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7 小  西  奈津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 12.21 3.66 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz<<! ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

5 1Lo<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F< < 0.38 -0.09 0.29-2 -1 -2 -2 -4

7 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 2 0 -1 -1

3.68 3.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.400.75 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.601.25 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.50

8.55

8 進  藤  育  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 3 11.51 3.86 7.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.950 0 -1 -1 -3

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.13 0.32-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.06 0.84-2 0 0 -2 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.25 3.86

Skating Skills 1.80 1.650.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.300.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.300.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

7.65
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9 横  田  由  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 9.13 1.93 7.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 1F<<!+1T ! 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 -1 0 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.30 1.93

Skating Skills 1.80 1.500.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.250.50 2.00 1.75 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.250.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

7.20
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